H 1: 100/ L 1: 100

MATEN TERREIN

LX)
sa

218

913

913
209
s

ast

r8
7.63
710
666
est

sz
650
209
an
89
8%
8%
9.06
an
908

9.2

MATEN SLIBLIJN

0
Lo
roe

3

2

TUSSENAFST.  TERREIN

GECUM. AFST. TERREIN

and—|
-6. 88 +—
5.2 {—e—]
497 {—%e]
anl—E1la
000
tsod—1 10
a0 +—
10.07 +—rf
74—
13.30 +—
e

a1

2431 +—r
2697

25 66—
22 9+——
-20 271+——
-17. 33+——
149

12 17-

Wimp, Dwarsprofiel 095



